Item /Furnish and Install with Annurtenances) Units Quantitv Units 
334A 36" x 4" Tapping Sleeve Each 3.00 $3,750.00 

Total Bid Price in Letters: 

Total 
$25,600.00 

$94,266.00 

$35,000.00 

$150,000.00 

$9,990.00 

$375.00 

$250.00 

ji315,481.00 

Total 
ji11,250.00 

$7,887.03 

$3,154.81 

!!22,291.84 

$337,772.84 

Total 
$11,250.00 

Three Hundred Thirty-Seven Thousand Seven Hundred Seventy-Two Dollars and Eighty-Four Cents 

Inclusions: Bond, Mobilization, Remove and Replace Existing +/- 7' section of 36" Flange DIP from 
Flange connection to Connection location below ground where we will connect to Existing 36" with MJ 
Sleeve in Five (5) locations, Install new bolts & rods, and Sidewalk Restoration.